1° CAE
2° CAE
2° CAE
22 IFC

1° CAE
1° CAE
2° CAE
2° CAE

NOMBRE
I.L.M.
D.D.A.
F.F.R.
J.A.P.M.
C.S.B.
F.D.L.
AR.G.
E.R.M.

Expediente

8,25

7,87

7,75

4'6

7

6,7

6

5,6

Idiomas

NNNMNNNMNNDN W

Baremacion Definitiva

Informe educativo

8,8

8

8

10

6,5

6,2

6

6

Total
20,5
17,87
17,75
16,6
15,5
14,9
14
13,6

Page 1

Corta duracidn
Corta duracion
Corta duracion
Larga duracién
Corta duracion
Corta duracion
Corta duracion
Corta duracion



