Baremación Definitiva

	NOMBRE	Expediente	Idiomas	Informe educativo	Total	
1° CAE	I.L.M.	8,25	3	8,8	20,5	Corta duración
2° CAE	D.D.A.	7,87	2	8	17,87	Corta duración
2° CAE	F.F.R.	7,75	2	8	17,75	Corta duración
2º IFC	J.A.P.M.	4'6	2	10	16,6	Larga duración
1° CAE	C.S.B.	7	2	6,5	15,5	Corta duración
1° CAE	F.D.L.	6,7	2	6,2	14,9	Corta duración
2° CAE	A.R.G.	6	2	6	14	Corta duración
2° CAE	E.R.M.	5,6	2	6	13,6	Corta duración